The Pathway School Campaign

Innovation Center Naming Opportunities

We invite you to leave a legacy at The Pathway School while making a difference for students with special
needs today and for years to come. Through your transformational gift, you can have your name included
on the building, a classroom, a unique STEM learning space, and more.

The Innovation Center

Dining & Presentation Commons
Visual & Digital Arts Studio
Maker Space

Culinary Arts Room — Patriot Café
Engineering, Tools & Tech Space
School Kitchen

Cafeteria Serving Area

eGames + Technology Lab

Media Center

Sensory-Friendly Dining Room

Career Education Services

PAVEGEN Smart Flooring in the Energy Corridor

3-D Printer
Laser Cutter

Video Broadcasting/Editing

A Classroom Building (10 opportunities at $50K each)

1 Building
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space
Interior Space

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

10 Buildings

$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000
$200,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000

$25,000

$50,000 each

We are happy to discuss other ways and opportunities to leave a legacy beyond those included in the chart above.
Please note that some naming opportunities may already have been claimed. We will honor naming opportunity
requests in the order received and will notify donors if their choice is not available. Naming opportunity requests

must be verified by The Pathway School Development Office before they are finalized.

For additional information and to discuss your naming opportunity preference, please contact

Jory Barrad, Director of Development, at 610.277.0660 x258 or jbarrad@pathwayschool.org.

www.PathwaySchool.org

162 Egypt Rd., Jeffersonville, PA 19403

610-277-0660



