

## **Innovation Center Naming Opportunities**

We invite you to leave a legacy at The Pathway School while making a difference for students with special needs today and for years to come. Through your transformational gift, you can have your name included on the building, a classroom, a unique STEM learning space, and more.

Naming Opportunity	Туре	Donation Level
The Innovation Center	1 Building	\$1,000,000
Dining & Presentation Commons	Interior Space	\$500,000
Visual & Digital Arts Studio	Interior Space	\$250,000
Maker Space	Interior Space	\$200,000
Culinary Arts Room – Patriot Café	Interior Space	\$150,000
Engineering, Tools & Tech Space	Interior Space	\$150,000
School Kitchen	Interior Space	\$150,000
Cafeteria Serving Area	Interior Space	\$100,000
eGames + Technology Lab	Interior Space	\$100,000
Media Center	Interior Space	\$75,000
Sensory-Friendly Dining Room	Interior Space	\$50,000
Career Education Services	Interior Space	\$50,000
PAVEGEN Smart Flooring in the Energy Corridor	Equipment	\$50,000
3-D Printer	Equipment	\$25,000
Laser Cutter	Equipment	\$25,000
Video Broadcasting/Editing	Equipment	\$25,000
A Classroom Building (10 opportunities at \$50K each)	10 Buildings	\$50,000 each

We are happy to discuss other ways and opportunities to leave a legacy beyond those included in the chart above. Please note that some naming opportunities may already have been claimed. We will honor naming opportunity requests in the order received and will notify donors if their choice is not available. Naming opportunity requests must be verified by The Pathway School Development Office before they are finalized.

## For additional information and to discuss your naming opportunity preference, please contact Jory Barrad, Director of Development, at 610.277.0660 x258 or jbarrad@pathwayschool.org.